i Oregon

Department
of Agriculture

8:30
8:35
8:40
8:50
9:00
9:10
9:30

10:45
11:00
11:30

11:55

12:55
1:10
1:20
1:30

Agenda

Soil and Water Conservation Commission

January 15, 2020

8:30 AM -1:30 PM
Regular Quarterly Meeting
ODA 635 Capitol Street Salem OR 97301

Welcome and Introductions

Approve November 2019 Meeting Minutes

Water Vision letter discussion-Stan Dean

Ag Water Quality Program Update

Community Partnership & Engagement Program 2020 Census
Tour of Clackamas SWCD building

Advisor Reports
e OACD
e NOWC
e OCEAN
e OWEB
e ODF
e OSU
e NRCS
Break

Water Resource Klamath Basin presentation
DEQ Program Update

Working Lunch-Partners with Conservation presentation

Clackamas SWCD Eagle Creek Forest update
SWCC Member Reports
Public Comment

Adjourn

Barbara Boyer
SWCC Members
SWCC Members
Eric Nusbaum
Kevin Staley
SWCD Staff

Jan Lee
Vanessa Green
Jeremy Baker
Courtney Shaff
Ryan Gordon
Sam Angima
Ron Alvarado
All

Ivan Gall

Gene Foster
Steve Jester,

Jim Bob Collins
Jason Faucera
SWCC Members

Barbara Boyer



