

## Agenda Soil and Water Conservation Commission January 15, 2020 8:30 AM – 1:30 PM Regular Quarterly Meeting ODA 635 Capitol Street Salem OR 97301

8:30	Welcome and Introductions	Barbara Boyer
8:35	Approve November 2019 Meeting Minutes	SWCC Members
8:40	Water Vision letter discussion-Stan Dean	SWCC Members
8:50	Ag Water Quality Program Update	Eric Nusbaum
9:00	Community Partnership & Engagement Program 2020 Census	Kevin Staley
9:10	Tour of Clackamas SWCD building	SWCD Staff
9:30	Advisor Reports	
	• OACD	Jan Lee
	• NOWC	Vanessa Green
	• OCEAN	Jeremy Baker
	• OWEB	Courtney Shaff
	• ODF	Ryan Gordon
	• OSU	Sam Angima
	• NRCS	Ron Alvarado
10:45	Break	All
11:00	Water Resource Klamath Basin presentation	Ivan Gall
11:30	DEQ Program Update	Gene Foster
11:55	Working Lunch-Partners with Conservation presentation	Steve Jester,
12:55	Clackamas SWCD Eagle Creek Forest update	Jim Bob Collins
		Jason Faucera
1:10	SWCC Member Reports	SWCC Members
1:20	Public Comment	
1:30	Adjourn	Barbara Boyer